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The Card of Subway from Roselle includes about 117 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $8.1. What User likes about Subway:

Dee, the young man who made my lower part, is one of the sweetest people who have ever been there. Well
done, hard working makes an amazing sandwich. This place is lucky to have him, | hope they tell him about this
comment. Everyone there should learn how to treat a customer from Dee. Thank you, Dee. Your parents did a
great job with you. read more. At Subway in Roselle, you get a tasty brunch in the morning and you can eat as
much as you want pamper, Also, the guests of the restaurant love the comprehensive variety of various coffee
and tea specialities that the establishment has to offer. Sometimes you may not want to consume a lot, in this
case one of the scrumptious sandwiches, a small salad or another snack is just right.
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Subway Menu

Salads

TURKEY ITALIANO

Non alcoholic drinkis

WATER

Burgers
B.L.T.

Sauces

BBQ SAUCE

Meat Dishes

MEATBALL MARINARA

Veggie Patly Sandwich

VEGGIE PATTY

[ ]
Modifiers
SUPREME MEATS

[ ]
Premium Subs
STEAK CHEESE
6" Sandwiches
BIG HOT PASTRAMI

Coffee

COFFEE

Tresh Melis®

CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT

$7.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$9.3

$8.0

$7.2

$8.6

Tresh Tit Choices

OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN

fresh Melts™

BAJA CHICKEN BACON MELT
BAJA STEAK JACK MELT

Uncategorized
COLD CUT COMBO
HAM CHEESE MELT

BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED
AVOCADO CALS)

ITALIAN B.M.T. CALS)
VEGGIE DELITE CALS)

Breakfast

$7.5

$7.7
$10.0

$6.3
$8.0

$11.5

$9.5
$8.7

BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP CALS) $8.4

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE WRAP CALS)

EGG CHEESE WRAP CALS)

STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP CALS)

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

GRILLED CHICKEN
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
ITALIAN

$8.4

$8.4
$8.4

$8.0
$7.5
$7.0
$7.5
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VEGETARIAN
BBQ

Drinks
COCA-COLA CALYS)

DASANI WATER CALS)

HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT
PUNCH CALS)

SIMPLY ORANGE JUICE CALYS)
SPRITE CALS)
VITAMINWATER XXX CALS)

These types of dishes are
being served

. CHICKEN BACON
ﬂ =\ RANCH

- ] .
e OVEN ROASTED
‘“:”7/ TURKEY

ROAST BEEF

BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT
ICE CREAM

PANINI

(] ()
Dishes are prepared with
BLACK FOREST HAM
OVEN ROASTED

TURKEY HAM
WE HAVE
MILK
EGG
BANANA
TOMATOES
ONIONS

SPINAT

$2.5
$2.5

$2.0

$2.5
$2.4
$2.5

$8.0

$6.9

$8.0
$9.0

$6.0
$6.2

$7.5

Side dishes

MUSSELMAN'’S APPLE SAUCE
CALS)

CHOCOLATE CHIP CALS)
OATMEAL RAISIN CALS)
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE CALS)

WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT
CALS)

BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL CALS)
DORITOS NACHO CHEESE CALS)

SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR
CALS)

LAY’S CLASSIC CALS)
MISS VICKIE’S JALAPENO CALS)

Sandwiches

MOZZA MEAT

= *_ ITALIAN B.M.T.
- VEGGIE DELITE

ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT

MEATBALL MARINARA MELT
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT
SPICY ITALIAN MELT

STEAK CHEESE MELT

TUNA MELT

BACON, EGG CHEESE

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE

EGG CHEESE
STEAK, EGG CHEESE

No Bready Bowls™

BAJA TURKEY AVOCADO

$1.9

$0.9
$0.9
$2.5

$0.9

$1.7
$1.7

$1.7

$1.7
$1.5

$8.3
$7.0
$5.5
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$9.0
$8.0
$5.1

$5.1

$5.1
$5.4

$8.5
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BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED
AVOCADO

HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE-
STYLE CHICKEN

ALL-AMERICAN CLUB
BAJA CHICKEN BACON
BAJA STEAK JACK
TURKEY CALI FRESH

TURKEY CALI FRESH WITH SLICED
AVOCADO

STEAK CALI FRESH

STEAK CALI FRESH WITH SLICED
AVOCADO

MOZZA MEAT CALS)

SUPREME MEATS CALS)
SUBWAY CLUB CALS)

BAJA TURKEY AVOCADO CALS)

HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE-
STYLE CHICKEN CALS)

ALL-AMERICAN CLUB CALS)
B.L.T. CALS)

BAJA CHICKEN BACON CALS)
BAJA STEAK JACK CALS)

BIG HOT PASTRAMI CALS)
BLACK FOREST HAM CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN CALS)
CHICKEN BACON RANCH CALS)
COLD CUT COMBO CALS)
GRILLED CHICKEN CALS)
ITALIAN B.M.T. CALS)
MEATBALL MARINARA CALS)
OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN CALS)
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
CALS)

$8.3

$7.7

$8.0
$7.7
$4.0
$8.0

$7.5
$9.0
$8.5

$11.0
$12.5
$10.5
$11.5

$11.2

$12.5
$11.0
$11.8
$12.0
$14.0
$11.0
$11.5
$10.8
$11.0
$12.0
$12.0
$11.0
$11.8
$11.0

$11.0

ROAST BEEF CALS) $10.8
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN $12.0
CALS) :

SPICY ITALIAN CALS) $11.0
TURKEY CALI FRESH CALS) $12.0
TURKEY CALI FRESH WITH SLICED ¢, o
AVOCADO CALS) :

STEAK CALI FRESH CALS) $13.0
STEAK CALI FRESH WITH SLICED ¢, .
AVOCADO CALS) :

STEAK CHEESE CALS) $11.8
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI ¢, o
CALS) :

TUNA CALS) $11.0
TURKEY ITALIANO CALS) $11.0
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VEGGIE PATTY CALS) $11.0
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