





Subway Menu

https://menulist.menu 108 Chestnut St, Roselle, United States (+1)9084458160 - http://Subway.com



The Card of Subway from Roselle includes about <u>117</u> different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$8.1. What <u>User</u> likes about Subway:

Dee, the young man who made my lower part, is one of the sweetest people who have ever been there. Well done, hard working makes an amazing sandwich. This place is lucky to have him, I hope they tell him about this comment. Everyone there should learn how to treat a customer from Dee. Thank you, Dee. Your parents did a great job with you. <u>read more</u>. At Subway in Roselle, you get a **tasty brunch** in the morning and you can eat as much as you want pamper, Also, the guests of the restaurant love the comprehensive variety of various *coffee and tea specialities* that the establishment has to offer. Sometimes you may not want to consume a lot, in this case one of the scrumptious sandwiches, a small salad or another snack is just right.

<b>Salads</b> TURKEY ITALIANO	\$7.0
Non alcoholic drinks	
WATER	
Burgers	
B.L.T.	\$6.0
Sauces	
BBQ SAUCE	
Meat Dishes	
MEATBALL MARINARA	\$6.0
Veggie Patty Sandwich	
VEGGIE PATTY	\$6.0
Modifiers	
SUPREME MEATS	\$9.3
Premium Subs	
STEAK CHEESE	\$8.0
6" Sandwiches	
BIG HOT PASTRAMI	\$7.2
Coffee	
COFFEE	
Fresh Melts®	

CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT



**Restaurant Category** 

VEGAN ITALIAN

\$8.6

#### VEGETARIAN

BBQ

### Drinks

COCA-COLA CALS)	\$2.5
DASANI WATER CALS)	\$2.5
HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT PUNCH CALS)	\$2.0
SIMPLY ORANGE JUICE CALS)	\$2.5
SPRITE CALS)	\$2.4
VITAMINWATER XXX CALS)	\$2.5

# These types of dishes are being served

	CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$8.0
	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	\$6.9
ROAST BE	EF	\$8.0
<b>BUFFALO</b>	CHICKEN MELT	\$9.0
ICE CREAN	Л	
PANINI		

#### Dishes are prepared with

	BLACK FOREST HAM	\$6.0
	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$6.2
	WE HAVE	\$7.5
MILK		
EGG		
BANANA		
TOMATOES	5	
ONIONS		

**SPINAT** 



### Side dishes

MUSSELMAN'S APPLE SAUCE CALS)	\$1.9
CHOCOLATE CHIP CALS)	\$0.9
OATMEAL RAISIN CALS)	\$0.9
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE CALS)	\$2.5
WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT CALS)	\$0.9
BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL CALS)	\$1.7
DORITOS NACHO CHEESE CALS)	\$1.7
SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR CALS)	\$1.7
LAY'S CLASSIC CALS)	\$1.7
MISS VICKIE'S JALAPEÑO CALS)	\$1.5

#### Sandwiches

MOZZA MEAT	\$8.3
ITALIAN B.M.T.	\$7.0
VEGGIE DELITE	\$5.5
ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT	\$8.0
MEATBALL MARINARA MELT	\$8.0
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT	\$8.0
SPICY ITALIAN MELT	\$8.0
STEAK CHEESE MELT	<b>\$9.0</b>
TUNA MELT	\$8.0
BACON, EGG CHEESE	\$5.1
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE	\$5.1
EGG CHEESE	\$5.1
STEAK, EGG CHEESE	\$5.4

**No Bready Bowls"** BAJA TURKEY AVOCADO

\$8.5

BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED AVOCADO	\$8.3
HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE- STYLE CHICKEN	\$7.7
ALL-AMERICAN CLUB	\$8.0
<b>BAJA CHICKEN BACON</b>	\$7.7
BAJA STEAK JACK	\$4.0
TURKEY CALI FRESH	\$8.0
TURKEY CALI FRESH WITH SLICED AVOCADO	\$7.5
STEAK CALI FRESH	\$9.0
STEAK CALI FRESH WITH SLICED AVOCADO	\$8.5
MOZZA MEAT CALS)	\$11.0
SUPREME MEATS CALS)	\$12.5
SUBWAY CLUB CALS)	\$10.5
BAJA TURKEY AVOCADO CALS)	\$11.5
HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE- STYLE CHICKEN CALS)	\$11.2
ALL-AMERICAN CLUB CALS)	\$12.5
B.L.T. CALS)	\$11.0
BAJA CHICKEN BACON CALS)	\$11.8
BAJA STEAK JACK CALS)	\$12.0
BIG HOT PASTRAMI CALS)	\$14.0
BLACK FOREST HAM CALS)	\$11.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN CALS)	\$11.5
CHICKEN BACON RANCH CALS)	\$10.8
COLD CUT COMBO CALS)	\$11.0
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN CALS)</b>	\$12.0
ITALIAN B.M.T. CALS)	\$12.0
MEATBALL MARINARA CALS)	\$11.0
OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN CALS)	\$11.8
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY CALS)	\$11.0
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM CALS)	\$11.0

ROAST BEEF CALS)	\$10.8
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN CALS)	\$12.0
SPICY ITALIAN CALS)	\$11.0
TURKEY CALI FRESH CALS)	\$12.0
TURKEY CALI FRESH WITH SLICED AVOCADO CALS)	\$9.0
STEAK CALI FRESH CALS)	\$13.0
STEAK CALI FRESH WITH SLICED AVOCADO CALS)	\$12.5
STEAK CHEESE CALS)	\$11.8
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI CALS)	\$11.8
TUNA CALS)	\$11.0
TURKEY ITALIANO CALS)	\$11.0







VEGGIE PATTY CALS)

\$11.0





108 Chestnut St, Roselle, United States

**Opening Hours:** 



Made with menulist.menu